DUAL IN-LINE
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
SWITCHES
750
EXCEL type EDG & EPG
A range of good quality, yet highly cost effective DIL switches offering a choice of poles in two styles. Gold plated SPST wiping contacts are
housed in blue moulded bodies, flame retardant to UL94V-0, with epoxy sealed bases to prevent flux contamination. Ideal for applications such
as data processing, communications, remote controls and burglar alarm systems. Supplied in tubes.

1.0
Length (L) Manf. Part No. &
Type (mm) Order Code
2 Pole on-off 5.08 DBS4102
3 Pole on-off 7.62 DBS4103
4 Pole on-off 10.16 DBS4104
5 Pole on-off 12.70 DBS4105
6 Pole on-off 15.24 DBS4106
7 Pole on-off 17.78 DBS4107
8 Pole on-off 20.32 DBS4108
9 Pole on-off 22.86 DBS4109
10 Pole on-off 25.40 DBS4110
12 Pole on-off 30.48 DBS4112
Length (L) Manf. Part No. &
Type (mm) Order Code
2 Pole on-off 6.08 DBP4102
3 Pole on-off 8.72 DBP4103
4 Pole on-off 11.90 DBP4104
5 Pole on-off 14.44 DBP4105
6 Pole on-off 16.98 DBP4106
7 Pole on-off 19.52 DBP4107
8 Pole on-off 22.06 DBP4108
9 Pole on-off 24.60 DBP4109
10 Pole on-off 27.14 DBP4110
12 Pole on-off 32.22 DBP4112
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
� FLUSH ACTUATORS, WITH OR WITHOUT TAPE SEALING
available to special order